126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888    T 401.467.8232    F 401.941.2960    SALES@DAYOLITE.COM    WWW.DAYOLITE.COM    REV040824
 Type	 Qty
 Project
 Date  Notes
Elite Series  |  ELTL-S
Ordering Guide
MODEL CCT LUMENS / FT.2 LENGTH3 MOUNTING4 FINISH OPTIONS
ELTL-S1-D
100% Direct
Satin Ice Acrylic
ELTL-S2-DI
20% Indirect, 80% Direct
Satin Ice Acrylic/Perf Top
ELTL-S3-DI
50% Indirect, 50% Direct
Satin Ice Acrylic/White Opal Top
ELTL-S4-DI
60% Indirect, 40% Direct
Satin Ice Acrylic/White Opal Top
ELTL-S5-DI
70% IndIrect, 30% Direct
Satin Ice Acrylic/ClearAcrylic Top
ELTL-S6-DI
80% Indirect, 20% Direct
Satin Ice Acrylic/Open Top
ELTL-S7-I
100% Indirect
Clear Acrylic Top
ELTL-S8-I
100% Indirect
Open Top
STATIC WHITE1
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
ELITE-S1-D
LO = 1091 / 10W / 110LPW
SO = 1455 / 13W / 110LPW
HO = 1818 / 17W / 110LPW
ELITE-S2-DI
LO = 1002 / 10W / 100LPW
SO = 1336 / 13W / 100LPW
HO = 1658 / 17W / 101LPW
ELITE-S3-DI
LO = 1316 / 10W / 132LPW
SO = 1720 / 13W / 130LPW
HO = 2106 / 17W / 128LPW
ELITE-S4-DI
LO = 1313 / 10W / 131LPW
SO = 1716 / 13W / 130LPW
HO = 4206 / 17W / 127LPW
ELITE-S5-DI
LO = 1445 / 10W / 144LPW
SO = 1888 / 13W / 143LPW
HO = 2314 / 17W / 140LPW
ELITE-S6-DI
LO = 1494 / 10W / 149LPW
SO = 1953 / 13W / 147LPW
HO = 2392 / 17W / 145LPW
ELITE-S7-I
LO = 1308 / 10W / 131LPW
SO = 1710 / 13W / 129LPW
HO = 2095 / 17W / 127LPW
ELITE-S8-I
LO = 1392 / 10W / 139LPW
SO = 1858 / 13W / 140LPW
HO = 2323 / 17W / 140LPW
4 = 4 ft
6 = 6 ft
8 = 8 ft
For other
enter row
length (e.g.
48 = 48 ft)